Whirlpool LCR5232HQ2 04 - TRANSMISSION, MOTOR AND PUMP PARTS

TRANSMISSION, MOTOR AND PUMP PARTS
For Model: LW

3970461

7
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Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool LCR5232HQ2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - TRANSMISSION, MOTOR AND

PUMP PARTS

Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number
3428430

3934662
3967307
3428323
3428342
3429750
3428359
3428378
3934678
3934212
3428380
3428379
3970266
3970053
3969965
3428429

354987

3970556

8182263

285709

8182303

Replaced By

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Screw

Nut, 5/16-18

Shield, Motor Splash
Brake Band Assembly
Spring, Brake
Washer

Pulley, Splutch

Cam, Splutch

Ring, Retaining
Spring, Splutch
Slider, Splutch

Cam Ring, Splutch
Brake Actuator

Hub

Motor Plate & Bearing Asm
Saddle Block

25


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511100-residential-whirlpool-lcr5232hq2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423905-whirlpool-3428430-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423920-whirlpool-90984-washer-nut-5-16-18.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424673-whirlpool-3428323-washer-brake-band-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423908-whirlpool-3428359-washer-pulley-splutch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423909-whirlpool-3428378-washer-cam-splutch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427760-whirlpool-354987-washer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424672-whirlpool-3970556-washer-spring-splutch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425247-whirlpool-8182263-washer-slider-splutch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423910-whirlpool-3428379-washer-cam-ring-splutch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423086-whirlpool-3970266-washer-brake-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427389-whirlpool-285709-washer-hub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425233-whirlpool-8182303-washer-saddle-block.html

17 3428179 Gasket, Hub

19 3934714 Screw

21 3429190 Not Available Shield, Pulley

23 3968381 Seal

26 3934663 Not Available Bolt, Motor Mounting (2)

31 3429705 3367669 Protector, Edge

38 3430197 Shield, Motor Connector

40 3966743 Transmission Kit


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423907-whirlpool-3428179-washer-gasket-hub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423917-whirlpool-3934700-washer-drive-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423950-whirlpool-3934714-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423087-whirlpool-3934201-washer-motor-main-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427471-whirlpool-285948-washer-pump-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424143-whirlpool-3968381-washer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423931-whirlpool-3967955-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423916-whirlpool-3934183-washer-pin-brake-band.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422455-whirlpool-3367669-washer-dryer-protector-edge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422791-whirlpool-2205813-washer-strap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423911-whirlpool-3430197-washer-shield-motor-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423088-whirlpool-3967958-washer-shield-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423929-whirlpool-3966743-washer-transmission-kit.html
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